Year 11 Afterschool Revision Schedule 2026

Day- Subject- Venue and time-
Monday Science (Invitation only) @ Science
3:15pm-4:15pm
Tuesday Maths (open to all) .- ILC
Past Papers Society 3:15pm-4pm
Wednesday ‘Work Out Wednesday’ (open to all) W ILC
Self study and subject specialists. 3:15pm-4pm
Thursday English & (Invitation only) ILC
English Revision Club 3:15pm-4pm
DT Workshop P Block
3:15pm-4pm
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Year 11 Wednesday- Afterschool Revision Schedule 2026

Wednesday 21st January TBUICHI/KPEIT | PE, RPE. 3:10-4pm
AS/RSO ILC

Wednesday 28th January TBU/CHI/ BJA Business, German 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 4th February TBU/CHI/LBLY History, Computing, Geography 3:10-4pm
JWK ILC

Wednesday 11th February TBU/CHI/ICYE Health and Social Care, Art 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 25th February TBU/CHI/BJA/K | French, German, Health and Social, RPE, PE 3:10-4pm
PE/TAS/HRI ILC

Wednesday 4th March TBU/CHI/JHY Geography, Business, DT, Hospitality and Catering and | 3:10-4pm
Food and Nutrition. ILC

Wednesday 11th March TBU/CHI/TAS/ Art, RPE, German 3:10-4pm
BJA ILC

Wednesday 18th March TBU/ BJA Health and Social Care, German 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 25th March TBU/KPE/HRI French, PE, Electronics. 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 15th April TBU/LBL/JWK French, Geography, Business, History. 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 22nd April TBU (Open to all subject specialist to drop in) 3:10-4pm
ILC

Wednesday 29th April TBU (Open to all subject specialist to drop in) 3:10-4pm
ILC
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Year 11 Lunchtime Revision Schedule 2026

Day of the week:

Subject & Location:

Monday

English - T11
Art & Photography-L16,L18,L.20

Tuesday

English - T11
French Tuesday -L7
Art & Photography-L16,L18,L.20

Wednesday

English - T11
Geography-M7
Art & Photography-L16,L18,L.20

Thursday

German-L3
Drama- M4
Art & Photography-L16,L.18,L.20

Friday

Computing-P25

Art & Photography-L16,L.18,L.20
GCSE PE theory- L1

DT- P18,P19,P26

RPE- (Invitation- Wk 2- S12)
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Year 11 Key Dates 2026

Year 11 Mocks ( wk 1 of 2 ) Monday, 9 February 2026
Year 11 Mocks (wk 2 of 2) Monday, 23 February 2026

Year 11 Report March 2026 - Final report before GCSE/KS4
exams begin.

(Easter Holidays- 28th March- 12th April)
GCSE Exams start- Wednesday, 5th May 2026
Year 11 Last Day Celebrations TBC.

(Half term 22nd May- 1st June)

Year 11 Prom- Monday, 29 June 2026- Evening 5:30pm-11pm.
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